
Date Day 25-26 Day 24-25 w/h 25-26 w/h 24-25 Month 25-26 Month 24-25 % diff Season 25-26 Season 24-25 % diff

1-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

2-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

3-Sep 1 4 7 10 1 4 -75% 1 4 -75%

4-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 4 -75% 1 4 -75%

5-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 4 -75% 1 4 -75%

6-Sep 0 0 6 6 1 4 -75% 1 4 -75%

7-Sep 7 2 13 8 8 6 33% 8 6 33%

8-Sep 6 8 12 14 14 14 0% 14 14 0%

9-Sep 5 4 11 10 19 18 6% 19 18 6%

10-Sep 4 1 10 7 23 19 21% 23 19 21%

11-Sep 1 0 7 6 24 19 26% 24 19 26%

12-Sep 3 0 9 6 27 19 42% 27 19 42%

13-Sep 2 0 8 6 29 19 53% 29 19 53%

14-Sep 0 0 6 6 29 19 53% 29 19 53%

15-Sep 0 0 6 6 29 19 53% 29 19 53%

16-Sep 2 0 8 6 31 19 63% 31 19 63%

17-Sep 3 0 9 6 34 19 79% 34 19 79%

18-Sep 0 0 6 6 34 19 79% 34 19 79%

19-Sep 0 0 6 6 34 19 79% 34 19 79%

20-Sep 4 3 10 9 38 22 73% 38 22 73%

21-Sep 8 8 14 14 46 30 53% 46 30 53%

22-Sep 6 6 12 12 52 36 44% 52 36 44%

23-Sep 0 9 6 15 52 45 16% 52 45 16%

24-Sep 2 8 8 14 54 53 2% 54 53 2%

25-Sep 0 8 6 14 54 61 -11% 54 61 -11%

26-Sep 0 3 6 9 54 64 -16% 54 64 -16%

27-Sep 0 0 6 6 54 64 -16% 54 64 -16%

28-Sep 0 0 6 6 54 64 -16% 54 64 -16%

29-Sep 0 7 6 13 54 71 -24% 54 71 -24%

Worcester Degree Days 2025-2026



30-Sep 2 2 8 8 56 73 -23% 56 73 -23%

1-Oct 11 5 17 11 11 5 120% 67 78 -14%

2-Oct 13 7 19 13 24 12 100% 80 85 -6%

3-Oct 7 4 13 10 31 16 94% 87 89 -2%

4-Oct 0 3 6 9 31 19 63% 87 92 -5%

5-Oct 0 2 6 8 31 21 48% 87 94 -7%

6-Oct 0 7 6 13 31 28 11% 87 101 -14%

7-Oct 0 6 6 12 31 34 -9% 87 107 -19%

8-Oct 7 11 13 17 38 45 -16% 94 118 -20%

9-Oct 18 12 24 18 56 57 -2% 112 130 -14%


